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Other Boards General

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category
1 BRISTI DHARA 2004-01-29 299 General
2 SUPRATIM SARKAR 2002-09-10 295 SC
3 FAIZUL MIRZA 2003-02-28 294 General
4 SAYANDIP MANNA 2004-07-03 292 General
5 SREEDISHA SARKAR 2006-01-20 290 General
6 ADWITIA BAL 2006-10-20 290 General
7 SURJYANI PAUL 2006-07-18 290 General
8 MEHULI GHOSH 2006-01-22 289 General
9 SIDDHARTHA ROY 2006-04-15 288 General
10 ARITRA DAS CHOUDHURY 2006-04-25 288 General
11 ADRIJA DAS 2005-08-26 287 General
12 PRANJAL BOSE 2006-02-13 287 General
13 ROBIN SEN 2007-01-22 287 General
14 ARGHYA PAL 2005-10-20 286 General
15 SANAK KANUNGO 2006-07-26 286 General
16 GEETSHAAN BERA 2007-02-24 286 General
17 SUBHASREE KOWER 2007-01-21 285 General
18 HILLOL BOSE 2005-10-25 285 General
19 SHARANYA PUTATUNDA 2004-11-20 285 General
20 SOUMYADIP CHATTERJEE 2005-10-27 285 General
21 RITAJA DUTTA 2006-08-30 285 OBC B
22 ADRIJA DHAR 2006-09-25 285 General
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23 ESHAN MONDAL 2005-12-05 284 SC
24 BANAPRIYA ROY 2006-10-17 284 General
25 KANINIKA SARDAR 2005-04-20 284 General
26 RAIMA PAL 2005-07-16 283 General
27 SINCHAN MITRA 2006-02-23 283 General
28 AKASH CHATTERJEE 2005-02-15 283 General
29 ARANYA RAYED 2006-02-10 283 General
30 SHOUNAK DAS 2006-05-25 283 General
31 GAYATRI S MANGAL 2006-02-20 283 General
32 AVISHIKTA BAGCHI 2005-05-08 283 General
33 SOUMILI DAM 2006-08-10 282 OBC B
34 DEBOTRA DATTA 2006-08-04 282 General

35 RIDDHI RANJAN
BHATTACHARJEE

2006-06-15 282 General

36 UPASANA MUKHERJEE 2005-11-07 281 General
37 SRISHTI DUTTA 2006-05-24 281 General
38 SREEJATO PRAMANIK 2005-11-18 280 General
39 RAJEET BANERJEE 2004-07-13 280 General
40 RAJANYA SAHA 2004-11-25 280 General
41 SNEHA DAS MANDAL 2006-01-07 280 General
42 ANJISTHA MUKHOPADHYAY 2007-02-14 280 General
43 SAMYA SINHA 2006-09-14 280 General
44 APURBA KANDAR 2004-12-05 280 General
45 RITIKA ROY 2006-08-28 279 General
46 RONGIT BHATTACHARYA 2007-03-06 279 General
47 SWASTIKA GHOSH 2004-06-29 278 OBC B
48 SOHAIL REZOAN ISLAM 2005-09-06 278 General
49 DEBENDRA SHAW 2005-11-03 278 General
50 SAYANI KOLEY 2005-07-18 278 General
51 DIYA BAIDYA 2006-01-27 278 SC
52 PRATYUS DUTTA 2006-01-26 277 General
53 KRISHNENDU MANDAL 2005-11-04 277 General
54 ADRIJA CHAKRABORTY 2005-08-24 277 General
55 TOMOHA DATTAGUPTA 2005-09-30 277 General
56 SUBHASREE DAS 2006-10-14 277 General
57 PARNA PRAMANICK 2004-10-18 276 OBC B
58 SHARANYA ROY CHOUDHURY 2006-10-29 276 General
59 KALPAK DASGUPTA 2005-08-12 276 General
60 ANISH ROY 2005-09-14 276 General
61 RIDDHI CHAKRABORTY 2005-12-13 276 General
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62 AISHIKI MONDAL 2006-09-28 275 General
63 SOUPTIK CHANDRA 2006-01-31 275 General
64 ASHMITA GHOSH 2006-08-28 275 General
65 PUSPITA MUKHERJEE 2005-06-12 275 General
66 SOHAM BHATTACHARYA 2006-04-09 274 General
67 SAYANDEEP MAHANTY 2005-04-16 274 General
68 KOYENA SANYAL 2006-07-24 274 General
69 ARITRA MAJI 2006-03-01 274 General
70 SUMAN MUKHERJEE 2005-08-12 274 General
71 SOUMANA ROY 2005-03-21 274 General
72 ARATRIKA SAHA 2006-01-02 273 General
73 SAMADRITA BAG 2006-08-16 273 General
74 TASNEEM PARVIN KAZI 2006-11-14 272 General
75 ADRIJA DATTA 2005-05-28 272 General
76 ARKADEEP CHAKRABORTY 2006-09-02 272 General
77 ARYAN SAHAJI 2005-09-23 271 General
78 SOUMYADIP MAHATO 2006-04-17 271 General
79 ANANYA MANNA 2006-05-21 271 General
80 SRISHTI GHOSH 2006-01-21 271 General
81 AZFAR ALI 2006-02-05 271 General
82 PRAPTI GUHATHAKURTA 2006-05-16 271 General
83 JOLENE TUNG RAI 2006-02-27 271 OBC B
84 LIZA LAI 2007-02-24 270 OBC B
85 AHONA MAITRA 2006-06-20 270 General
86 KRISHNASHIS DAS 2004-12-27 270 SC
87 SAYANTAN PANDIT 2006-02-26 269 General
88 SOURIKI BOSE 2006-02-14 269 General
89 SHARADWATA CHAUDHURI 2005-08-03 269 General
90 SANA CHAKRABORTY 2005-12-25 269 General
91 KAUSHANI MANDAL 2005-12-15 269 SC
92 TIRTHANKAR DEBNATH 2006-03-11 268 OBC B
93 MALA MONDAL 2005-07-20 268 SC
94 SURYANSH SHEKHAR 2006-05-17 267 General
95 GARGI DAS 2006-05-20 267 General
96 PARAMITA DAS 2002-06-30 267 SC
97 SOHINI PURKAYASTHA 2005-07-11 267 General
98 DEBADITYA DUTTA 2003-07-01 266 General
99 XENA SK 2006-05-01 265 General
100 SHARMEE DAS 2006-09-04 265 General
101 TANEESHA DE 2005-12-15 265 General
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102 MEGHADRITA MANDAL 2003-10-10 264 SC
103 SOUMYADEEP MONDAL 2005-06-02 264 General
104 PARTHA SARATHI DAS 2005-12-23 264 SC
105 SAYAN PAL 2006-01-16 264 OBC B
106 SRIJANI DAS 2007-02-13 264 General
107 ADRIJA SARKAR 2005-03-24 264 General
108 REHAN ALI KHAN 2004-12-23 264 OBC A
109 AIKO ROY 2005-10-29 264 General
110 SENJUTI CHAKRABORTY 2005-10-27 264 General
111 ANNWESHA BAIDYA 2006-09-25 263 SC
112 MOUBANI ROY 2005-08-05 263 General
113 JUNAYED CHOUDHURY 2001-03-18 262 General
114 AKASH CHAKRABORTY 2005-12-10 262 General
115 ABHISHIKTA SARKAR 2006-07-08 262 General
116 DEBADRITA BISWAS 2006-09-16 262 SC
117 SHUBHECHCHHA MUKHERJEE 2005-12-05 262 General
118 ANANYA PAL 2006-09-24 261 General
119 SREEMONTI MAJUMDAR 2005-11-08 261 General
120 SHUBHRAJYOTI BISWAS 2006-01-25 260 OBC B
121 ATABI JANA 2003-11-03 260 General
122 ANUKTA DHALI 2006-09-03 259 SC
123 SUHANA LAHIRI 2005-11-01 258 General
124 ANUSHKA MALAKAR 2006-04-12 257 General
125 SRIJA SAHOO 2005-03-29 257 General
126 SOMPARTHA SINHA 2003-07-09 257 General
127 ARPITA PAUL 2004-05-12 256 General
128 SOUMABHA GHOSH 2006-03-31 256 General
129 KHUSHI GUPTA 2007-12-29 255 OBC B-Other state
130 SUMEDHA PAL 2006-06-11 255 General
131 SOURODIP MUKHERJEE 2006-09-19 255 General
132 MANAMI SK 2006-05-16 255 General
133 MD JUNAYED RAYS 2005-08-08 254 OBC A
134 SAFWANUL BASAR MONDAL 2004-11-17 254 General
135 RAJANYA CHATTOPADHYAY 2005-05-28 254 General
136 ANISH MUKHOPADHYAY 2005-11-14 253 General
137 ARKAPRAVO SEN 2006-12-04 252 OBC B
138 SAMPRIKTA DATTA 2006-05-16 252 General
139 TANVEER AHMED 2003-03-11 252 General
140 SAHELI SEN 2005-07-04 251 General
141 DEBASREE SEN GUPTA 2006-12-18 250 General
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142 AISHIK GIRI 2005-12-10 250 General
143 OISHILEE BARNA DAS 2005-06-29 250 OBC B
144 WRITORIDDHO DUTTA 2005-10-15 249 General
145 DEBAPRABHA THAKUR 2006-05-22 249 General
146 AUROSHREE MALLIK 2006-10-06 248 General
147 DEBJIT BHUNIA 2006-08-09 248 SC
148 SWASTIKA MUKHERJEE 2006-08-10 248 General
149 AITIJHYA MONDAL 2006-10-07 248 General
150 RAHUL PAUL 2003-05-04 247 General
151 SRIKANTHA GHOSH 2005-12-07 247 General
152 SHRAMANA DE 2004-10-15 247 General
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Other Boards SC
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SUPRATIM SARKAR 2002-09-10 295
2 ESHAN MONDAL 2005-12-05 284
3 DIYA BAIDYA 2006-01-27 278
4 KRISHNASHIS DAS 2004-12-27 270
5 KAUSHANI MANDAL 2005-12-15 269
6 MALA MONDAL 2005-07-20 268
7 PARAMITA DAS 2002-06-30 267
8 MEGHADRITA MANDAL 2003-10-10 264
9 PARTHA SARATHI DAS 2005-12-23 264
10 ANNWESHA BAIDYA 2006-09-25 263
11 DEBADRITA BISWAS 2006-09-16 262
12 ANUKTA DHALI 2006-09-03 259
13 DEBJIT BHUNIA 2006-08-09 248
14 KATHAKALI SAHA 2006-07-28 246
15 DEVJIT SARKAR 2006-05-29 243
16 ROOPSA SARDAR 2006-01-04 240
17 RIDDHI SAHA 2002-11-23 239
18 SUDIPTA BARAI 2003-04-15 235
19 ANKUR NOWBAGH 2005-12-01 235
20 ANUSKA SAHA 2006-01-08 234
21 DEBDUTTA SAHA 2004-05-24 233
22 SWARNAJEET SAHA 2006-01-23 232
23 ARKAJYOTI SAHA 2004-03-13 229
24 ANSHUMAN BARICK 2005-08-04 229
25 JEEBIT RANJAN ROY 2006-04-21 229
26 SOUMILI LAYEK 2006-02-21 227
27 MONOJIT NASKAR 2006-10-18 225
28 SAGNIK ROY 2005-10-30 225
29 SROTOSWI MANDAL 2006-02-12 225
30 RITWIKA HAZRA 2004-07-26 223
31 DIPANWITA MAITRA 2006-02-20 223
32 SOUMYA MONDAL 2005-06-29 223
33 SAMPURNA BAITY 2003-10-22 221
34 KOUSHIK JODDER 2004-02-21 218
35 SNEHA MALLICK 2004-07-10 216
36 SUJAL SAHA 2006-05-29 215
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37 ANJALI KUMARI 2006-12-01 214
38 SOUMI SAHA 2006-03-12 213
39 DEBJIT MAKAL 2005-12-27 206
40 AYUSHI SAKHARI 2005-02-28 201
41 ANKITA SIKDAR 2005-10-10 199
42 SAGAR SARKAR 2005-05-12 197
43 SAMOYETA ROY 2005-11-12 196
44 ARINDAM DAS 2005-08-27 195
45 SANJOY CHOWDHURY 1984-12-05 194
46 ANNESA SARKAR 2006-06-27 193
47 SAYANI ROY 2006-04-30 191
48 ANUTARSHI MONDAL 2006-03-03 191
49 ARINDAM MONDAL 2002-12-06 190

Other Boards ST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SUSANTA MURMU 1998-10-06 213
2 SANSKRITI PRASAD 2005-11-28 186
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Other Boards OBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 REHAN ALI KHAN 2004-12-23 264
2 MD JUNAYED RAYS 2005-08-08 254
3 AYESHA SIDDIQUE 2006-04-30 236
4 TANIM ELAHI SK 2004-02-05 228

Other Boards OBC B
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 RITAJA DUTTA 2006-08-30 285
2 SOUMILI DAM 2006-08-10 282
3 SWASTIKA GHOSH 2004-06-29 278
4 PARNA PRAMANICK 2004-10-18 276
5 JOLENE TUNG RAI 2006-02-27 271
6 LIZA LAI 2007-02-24 270
7 TIRTHANKAR DEBNATH 2006-03-11 268
8 SAYAN PAL 2006-01-16 264
9 SHUBHRAJYOTI BISWAS 2006-01-25 260
10 ARKAPRAVO SEN 2006-12-04 252
11 OISHILEE BARNA DAS 2005-06-29 250
12 DIPAK SHAW 2005-06-13 242
13 JOYDEEP PAL 2003-10-09 229
14 ANKITA MONDAL 2006-04-11 224
15 GARGI SARKAR 2006-05-06 223
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West Bengal H. S. Council GeneralGeneral

SL Name Date of Birth Score Category
1 SANDIP GHOSH 2005-09-09 298 OBC B
2 MITALI BARMAN 2004-01-12 298 SC
3 SK UMMIUNE HOSSAIN 2002-07-05 297 General
4 SAYAN SAMANTA 2003-12-11 294 General
5 SHANTANU MAJHI 2004-10-08 291 General
6 RUPSA CHATTOPADHYAY 2004-06-05 290 General
7 IRFAN MOMIN 2005-03-22 290 OBC A
8 UJJWAL GIRI 2004-08-23 289 General
9 ARYA KHAN 2003-12-05 289 General
10 SAHIL KUNDU 2002-10-03 289 General
11 RAJDEEP BHUIN 2005-12-30 288 General
12 SOUMA SINGHA MAHAPATRA 2003-12-05 287 General
13 ARIJIT DAS 2005-10-24 286 General
14 MAITREYEE MANNA 2004-04-19 286 OBC B
15 SRIJA MONDAL 2004-06-20 286 OBC A
16 INDRANI SEN 2006-09-27 286 OBC B
17 SUMAN DAS 2003-05-12 285 General
18 DEBTIRTHA SAHA 2006-07-05 285 General
19 SOURAV KUNDU 2004-09-10 285 General
20 PRITAM MANDAL 2004-04-01 285 SC
21 PRIYANGSHU ROY 2003-07-31 284 General
22 RAISA DEY 2002-08-31 283 General
23 ARGHADEEP DEBNATH 2005-09-05 282 General
24 SUBHODIP DEY 2004-12-26 282 General
25 ARKAPRABHA CHANDA 2005-04-20 282 General
26 SAYAN MANDAL 2005-07-31 282 OBC B
27 MOUSHUMI SUTRADHAR 2006-08-17 282 OBC B
28 AGRADUT MAJHI 2003-10-24 282 General
29 RUPASREE PATHAK 2003-11-05 282 General
30 HAFIJA SULTANA 2002-06-04 281 General
31 SAYAN PAUL 2006-02-08 280 General
32 ARYAN SUDIPTA HALDER 2005-06-03 280 OBC B
33 SUPRIYO GHOSH 2006-08-11 280 General
34 SOUVIK MONDAL 2005-07-27 278 General
35 SANSHIT NAG 2005-11-07 278 General
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36 MAINAAK PAUL 2003-09-18 278 General
37 DIPTENDU SAHA 2006-01-06 278 General
38 ANIK SANKAR BISWAS 2004-03-11 278 General
39 SUMIT BASAK 2005-12-14 278 General
40 AMRITA PANDA 2002-03-22 278 General
41 NIFAT AHAMMED 2004-09-08 277 OBC A
42 JAYDEB MAHATA 2004-08-27 277 OBC B
43 ANIKET MANDAL 2003-05-30 277 General
44 SOHAM CHAKRABORTY 2004-11-26 277 General
45 ARITRA GHOSH 2006-03-08 277 General
46 SOHAM DAS 2003-06-28 277 General
47 PRIYANKA SAHA 2005-01-15 277 General
48 PARIJATH DEY 2006-05-29 277 OBC B
49 SOHAM GHOSH 2005-06-15 277 General
50 RUPAM PAL 2004-07-01 277 OBC B
51 DEBANKUR MAJUMDER 2004-09-19 277 SC
52 SUFIYAN IQUABAL 2004-05-23 276 General
53 SOUMILI DASGUPTA 2004-06-07 276 General
54 IMON GHOSH 2005-06-07 276 General
55 BORNITA MANDAL 2005-06-09 276 SC
56 NILANJAN RAY 2003-10-29 276 SC
57 SHAMIK MAITI 2004-11-28 276 General
58 NOWSHIN SHARMILE 2002-01-12 276 OBC A
59 AYAN DAS 2005-03-16 275 General
60 RANABIR SIKDAR 2006-05-31 274 OBC B
61 TRIPARNA MONDAL 2005-05-28 274 General
62 ANJAN DATTA 2004-12-22 274 OBC B
63 ROUNAK MITRA 2006-06-20 274 General
64 KAUSHIK CHOWDHURY 2005-03-28 274 SC
65 SRINJAY SARKAR 2004-10-12 273 SC
66 ABIR BANERJEE 2004-08-22 273 General
67 ANINDYA KARMAKAR 2006-01-29 273 General
68 FAHIM AFTAB 2004-05-09 273 OBC A
69 SHIBALIK CHOWDHURY 2004-03-25 273 General
70 ATANU SAHA 2004-07-08 273 SC
71 SOHAM ROY 2003-01-03 273 OBC B
72 SOUMASISH CHAKRABORTY 2004-07-02 272 General
73 PRAMANA KUNDU 2006-06-15 272 General
74 IMAN MAJEE 2005-07-25 272 OBC B
75 KAPIL DEB MANDAL 2003-03-10 272 OBC B
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76 SANDIP MONDAL 2003-12-18 272 General
77 TULIKA ROY 2005-12-10 272 OBC B
78 SHUBHRADIP ROY 2004-07-14 272 SC
79 ANUBHAB DAS 2003-09-08 272 OBC B
80 MIJANUR GAZI 2002-02-22 272 OBC B
81 NIBEDITA MANDAL 2006-09-24 271 SC
82 ANANYA MONDAL 2006-01-28 271 General
83 KOUSTAV PAL 2004-10-19 271 OBC B
84 RUDRANIL BERA 2005-11-03 271 General
85 ROHIT KAR 2004-09-22 271 General
86 YEASIR MURSHED 2003-12-27 271 General
87 RAHIDUJJAMAN 2002-10-21 271 OBC A
88 ANKIT KARMAKAR 2003-09-05 270 OBC B
89 SOHAM DAS 2006-03-27 270 OBC B
90 SAYANTANI DAS 2002-08-26 270 SC
91 BIKRAM KARMAKAR 2003-12-29 269 General
92 ANKITA GIRI 2006-04-12 269 General
93 SURJYA KANTA ROY 2005-03-11 269 General
94 RIJAN MONDAL 2002-12-31 269 OBC A
95 MOUMA SHIT 2004-08-26 269 SC
96 TANMAY 2006-10-06 269 SC
97 ANUSKA GHOSH CHOWDHURY 2004-10-06 269 General
98 SUMIT SAHOO 2003-09-28 269 SC
99 RITAM MAJUMDAR 2003-10-13 269 SC
100 SURAJIT SINGHAMAHAPATRA 2004-07-27 268 General
101 TAMOJIT CHATTERJEE 2004-11-17 268 General
102 TANISHA BANERJEE 2006-10-07 268 General
103 AHONA BANERJEE 2005-10-05 268 General
104 PREKSHA GANGULY 2003-09-23 268 General
105 TANIYA DEY 2005-10-08 268 General
106 ARITRA DEY 2003-10-15 268 General
107 SAYAN SATPATHI 2004-08-26 267 General
108 DEEP KR MAL 2006-08-02 267 SC
109 APRATIM GUHA 2004-09-29 267 General
110 SHUVAYU GHOSH 2004-09-05 267 General
111 MIHIKA MANDAL 2006-10-03 267 SC
112 ANUSHREE MANDAL 2004-05-31 267 SC
113 SRIJAN GARAI 2004-06-24 266 General
114 NAITIK SAHA 2004-07-23 266 General
115 HIMADRI BANERJEE 2005-06-19 266 General
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116 SAYANDEEP DAS 2003-12-06 266 General
117 MUSHARAF 2002-09-18 266 OBC A
118 SHANKHADEEP GHOSAL 2004-12-18 266 General
119 SUCHETAN GHOSH 2004-01-17 266 OBC B
120 SREEJITA GHOSH 2004-01-19 266 General
121 PRATTUSHA DAS 2006-07-20 266 SC
122 SATTWICK DAS 2005-08-25 266 OBC B
123 ADITYAVA GANGOPADHYAY 2005-05-02 266 General
124 CHAYAN MAITY 2005-09-27 266 General
125 ANUP PODDAR 2006-06-15 266 General
126 SAPTADIPA HALDER 2002-09-03 266 SC
127 RIFA ENAM 2003-02-28 266 OBC A
128 TANAYA DAS 2003-07-08 266 General
129 BRATIN LO 2005-07-05 265 General
130 ANIMESH GHOSH 2004-05-13 265 OBC B
131 ARITRA SAHOO 2005-04-12 265 General
132 JYOTI PRAKASH NASKAR 2006-09-18 265 SC
133 DEBASMITA KARJEE 2003-02-18 265 SC
134 MD SAMIUL HOQUE 2006-02-02 264 General
135 TRINANJAN KAR 2005-10-25 264 General
136 RAJU BHUIN 2003-06-18 264 General
137 SRINJOY THANDER 2005-04-08 264 General
138 DEBARPAN GHOSH 2004-09-24 264 OBC B
139 SIMRAN GHOSH 2005-05-05 264 General
140 SHANTAM DAS 2007-01-28 263 General
141 DEBRAJ DAS 2006-07-13 263 General
142 PUSPA SHEET 2005-02-15 263 SC
143 AGNICK GHOSH 2004-07-15 263 OBC B
144 SUBHAM CHAKRABORTTY 2003-12-01 262 General
145 SAIKAT BARAI 2006-12-04 262 SC
146 SOHAM MANDAL 2004-07-12 262 General
147 SOUMILI PURKAIT 2005-04-20 261 General
148 MAIMUNA KHATUN 2007-01-07 261 OBC A
149 SUBHAJIT SEN 2005-03-18 261 OBC B
150 SOUMEDHIK BANDYOPADHYAY 2006-01-09 261 General
151 RAJARSHI SARKAR 2005-05-09 261 General
152 SAMPAT PAL 2005-10-11 261 General
153 DIPRAJ DAS 2004-01-19 261 SC
154 SAYAN BHOWMIK 2006-04-30 261 OBC B
155 PARTHA MAHATO 2005-06-17 260 OBC B

U.G. Geology-  12



156 SUBHANITA BISWAS 2005-04-25 260 OBC B
157 ADRIJA SARDAR 2003-08-23 260 SC
158 SAPTAPORNI CHAKRABORTY 2005-12-23 260 General
159 MAHAMUDUL HASSAN MOLLA 2005-02-11 260 General
160 SANKHA SUBHRA SARDAR 2002-12-25 260 SC
161 ANIRUDDHA GIRI 2003-12-19 259 General
162 KOUSHANEE HALDER 2005-01-06 259 General
163 SAHELI SAHOO 2006-03-20 259 General
164 JISHAN AHMED MOLLA 2004-02-16 259 General
165 ADRIJA GHOSH 2006-08-15 259 General
166 SOUMYADIP DEY 2005-07-09 259 General
167 HRITAM BAR 2004-07-15 259 SC
168 ABIR MANDAL 2006-02-01 259 General
169 ANKIT BERA 2005-07-14 259 SC
170 SWARNALI SAHA 2006-08-16 259 General
171 SAHID SAMIRAH SK 2004-08-16 259 General
172 SANNIDHYO DATTA CHAUDHURI 2006-08-28 259 General
173 RISHITA BISWAS 2005-05-08 259 SC
174 SHARMISTHA KOLE 2005-04-12 258 General
175 RISHI SARKAR 2005-01-28 258 General
176 ANKUSH BISWAS 2002-11-13 258 SC
177 KHALID HASSAN BISWAS 2002-07-14 258 OBC A
178 ARKAPRABHA PAUL 2002-09-02 258 General
179 BANASHREE SARKAR 2005-01-12 257 SC
180 TUHIN ADAK 2005-12-30 257 General
181 SUNITA ROY 2005-11-06 257 OBC B
182 INDRAJIT MANDAL 2004-04-21 257 SC
183 MUSIRA MOLLICK 2006-01-11 257 OBC A
184 SUDIP BANIK 2002-11-24 257 SC
185 HRIDKAMAL SARKAR 2003-07-30 257 SC
186 PRATIK PATRA 2005-01-30 256 General
187 PRIYANSHU PAUL 2005-06-12 256 General
188 ARNAB BHUNIA 2004-07-28 256 General
189 SURANJITA CHAKRABORTY 2003-12-11 256 General
190 RISHIRAJ DEBNATH 2006-02-19 256 OBC B
191 SAGARIKA SARKAR 2002-09-30 256 OBC B
192 SAYAN JANA 2004-10-24 255 OBC B
193 ANUVAB SARKAR 2003-10-22 255 SC
194 TANISHA DAS 2005-04-27 255 General
195 SUBHAM PARTA PATRA 2006-02-11 255 OBC B
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196 DEBOLINA HAZRA 2005-12-02 255 General
197 VOLGA BHATTACHARYYA SAHA 2005-04-02 255 General
198 SOUMYAJIT DAS 2006-04-19 254 OBC B
199 ARITRA KABIRAJ 2005-08-17 254 General
200 DIP BISWAS 2003-10-10 254 SC
201 AGNIK SARKAR 2005-11-28 254 General
202 MAYUKH GHOSH 2006-11-06 254 General
203 LISAN AHMED 2005-08-29 254 OBC A
204 DEBOJYOTI MISHRA 2004-02-10 254 General
205 TUHINADRI BISWAS 2005-05-12 254 General
206 AMAN MAHATA 2003-08-22 253 OBC B
207 DEBATTAMMA DAS 2005-04-20 253 SC
208 SOUGATA NANDI 2006-07-02 253 OBC B
209 RAJENDRA MANDAL 2003-11-23 253 SC
210 SAMUDRA MITRA 2004-06-20 253 General
211 UJAN RAY 2005-09-22 253 General
212 SANLAP DATTA 2005-11-16 252 General
213 SAYAB AKTAR 2004-05-21 252 OBC A
214 SOUMYAJIT MAITI 2005-06-06 252 General
215 ASMITA HAJRA 2007-02-27 252 General
216 MOBARAK SEIKH 2006-11-20 252 OBC A
217 SOHALI GHOSH 2002-10-16 252 General
218 SWASTIKA BHATTACHARYA 2004-06-11 252 General
219 MD WAHID MAMTAZ 2006-03-06 252 OBC A
220 MOUMITA RANA 2006-04-08 251 OBC B
221 DISHA MONDAL 2005-02-26 251 SC
222 DEBJIT SARDAR 2004-05-23 251 SC
223 ARITRA GUHA 2005-07-18 251 General
224 ARIF AZAM 2004-02-09 251 OBC A
225 MAINAK BISWAS 2005-04-10 250 SC
226 ANKIT MONDAL 2004-12-20 250 SC
227 SUTASOM DUARI 2005-02-07 250 General
228 HARIDAS MANDAL 2005-12-02 250 SC
229 BABUL PRIYO BAGDI 2004-09-13 250 SC
230 MD MIRAJ MOLLA 2003-03-10 250 OBC A
231 SOUMYAJIT MAITY 2006-01-27 249 General
232 AJIJ SAIKH 2006-01-03 249 General
233 IMRAN FARHAT 2004-08-08 249 OBC A
234 KOUSIK SADHU 2006-05-28 249 General
235 SRIJAN MANNA 2006-11-15 249 General
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236 PRITAM BARMAN 2004-03-30 249 SC
237 SOUVIK NARU 2003-12-29 249 SC
238 SUKUMAR DAS 2005-07-15 249 General
239 KUNAL DEASI 2006-07-01 249 OBC B
240 SOUMYADIP CHATTERJEE 2005-10-14 249 General
241 SANDIP BALA BALA 2004-12-31 249 General
242 RAJARSHI LAKSHMAN 2005-02-08 249 OBC B
243 SANGEETA GOSWAMI 2006-04-01 249 General
244 PAYEL BASAK 2006-11-15 248 OBC B
245 TISTA NANDI 2005-06-15 248 General
246 AANWAY DAS 2004-10-28 248 General
247 DEBLINA DAS 2006-05-22 248 General
248 SABUJ MONDAL 2003-09-22 248 OBC B
249 ABHIGYAN MONDAL 2003-06-05 248 General
250 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS 2006-04-22 248 SC
251 SAMPURNA CHATTERJEE 2005-09-11 248 General
252 PRAYAS BISWAS 2004-05-06 248 SC
253 ARUNAVA JANA 2006-05-15 248 General
254 RIMA JANA 2004-02-22 247 General
255 ADDRIJA PATRA 2006-09-23 247 General
256 SAMANNITA DAS 2003-10-16 247 SC
257 ANTIK BHATTACHARYA 2006-03-16 247 General
258 SAYAK DE 2005-09-26 247 OBC B
259 AGAMANI MAITY 2002-09-12 247 General
260 ABHIRUP KUNDU 2006-11-04 246 General
261 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY 2006-05-11 246 General
262 PARAMITA UKIL 2005-09-24 246 General
263 DEBAMITA SUTRADHAR 2003-11-15 246 OBC B
264 BIDISHA SAHA 2005-09-10 246 SC
265 SOMPRAKASH BHATTACHARYA 2006-05-09 245 General
266 SWAGATA MITRA 2004-07-08 245 General
267 PRITHWIRAJ RAY 2006-05-10 245 SC
268 NILADRI DAS 2003-08-07 245 SC
269 SWAPNIL MODAK 2006-12-28 245 General
270 KRISH MITRA 2005-11-09 245 General
271 SAYAN RANJIT 2005-10-01 245 SC
272 SOUMYA ROY 2007-10-09 245 General
273 DEBANGSHU ADHIKARY 2005-11-15 245 General
274 DIPANWITA BARAT 2004-11-08 245 General
275 ABIR PANDA 2005-04-12 245 General

U.G. Geology-  15



276 SMARTA DAS 2004-04-15 245 SC
277 MOUMITA BHATTACHARYA 2003-07-25 245 General
278 MAKSUD SIDDIQUI 2003-11-03 245 OBC A
279 SHREYAN SAHA 2006-06-02 245 General
280 ABUJAHID MIAH 2005-03-13 244 OBC A
281 ARINDAM MONDAL 2005-09-17 244 General
282 SOHAM BHATTACHARYYA 2004-08-06 244 General
283 PRATYUSHA MANDAL 2006-04-28 244 General
284 INDRANI RAY 2005-12-16 244 General
285 PRADIP ADAK 2005-10-29 244 General
286 SUPRAVAT SASMAL 2002-11-05 244 General
287 IFFAT NASRIN 2003-07-29 244 OBC A
288 SHUVAYU RAY 2004-11-18 244 General
289 SUJAL BEHERA 2005-03-23 243 General
290 SAMIM ROUSHAN 2004-12-25 242 OBC A
291 PAYAL SARKAR 2005-01-01 242 SC
292 SAYONIL MONDAL 2004-09-29 242 General
293 DEBANGAN HALDER 2007-02-19 242 General
294 TANISHA BISWAS 2006-05-15 242 General
295 ANAMIKA DEY 2006-01-24 242 General
296 MAHAMUDA ISLAM 2005-08-26 241 OBC A
297 SAYANTI GHOSH 2006-05-31 241 OBC B
298 BIPASHA SARKAR 2005-09-22 241 SC
299 SOUMILI GHOSH 2005-11-22 241 OBC B
300 PARTHA HAIT 2006-06-12 241 General
301 ASMIT CHANDA 2005-06-20 241 OBC B
302 PRITAM KAMILYA 2006-02-23 241 OBC B
303 BIDISHA BISWAS 2007-01-12 241 SC
304 SRIJEET PATRA 2005-09-18 241 General
305 JUDHISHTHIR ROY 2004-12-31 241 SC
306 DEBAGNI SAHA 2004-01-24 241 SC
307 MD ZUBAIR SYED 2004-03-28 241 General
308 SAGNIK BISWAS 2006-01-01 240 General
309 MEGHNA MONDAL MISS 2003-11-20 240 General
310 RUDRANI ROY 2006-04-03 240 General
311 ARKA PRAVA DAS 2004-08-25 240 General
312 PRONOTOSH SANYAL 2006-08-28 240 General
313 POULAMI GHOSH 2006-11-15 240 OBC B
314 MEGHNA SARKAR 2007-01-23 240 General
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West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 MITALI BARMAN 2004-01-12 298
2 PRITAM MANDAL 2004-04-01 285
3 DEBANKUR MAJUMDER 2004-09-19 277
4 BORNITA MANDAL 2005-06-09 276
5 NILANJAN RAY 2003-10-29 276
6 KAUSHIK CHOWDHURY 2005-03-28 274
7 SRINJAY SARKAR 2004-10-12 273
8 ATANU SAHA 2004-07-08 273
9 SHUBHRADIP ROY 2004-07-14 272
10 NIBEDITA MANDAL 2006-09-24 271
11 SAYANTANI DAS 2002-08-26 270
12 MOUMA SHIT 2004-08-26 269
13 TANMAY 2006-10-06 269
14 SUMIT SAHOO 2003-09-28 269
15 RITAM MAJUMDAR 2003-10-13 269
16 DEEP KR MAL 2006-08-02 267
17 MIHIKA MANDAL 2006-10-03 267
18 ANUSHREE MANDAL 2004-05-31 267
19 PRATTUSHA DAS 2006-07-20 266
20 SAPTADIPA HALDER 2002-09-03 266
21 JYOTI PRAKASH NASKAR 2006-09-18 265
22 DEBASMITA KARJEE 2003-02-18 265
23 PUSPA SHEET 2005-02-15 263
24 SAIKAT BARAI 2006-12-04 262
25 DIPRAJ DAS 2004-01-19 261
26 ADRIJA SARDAR 2003-08-23 260
27 SANKHA SUBHRA SARDAR 2002-12-25 260
28 HRITAM BAR 2004-07-15 259
29 ANKIT BERA 2005-07-14 259
30 RISHITA BISWAS 2005-05-08 259
31 ANKUSH BISWAS 2002-11-13 258
32 BANASHREE SARKAR 2005-01-12 257
33 INDRAJIT MANDAL 2004-04-21 257
34 SUDIP BANIK 2002-11-24 257
35 HRIDKAMAL SARKAR 2003-07-30 257
36 ANUVAB SARKAR 2003-10-22 255

U.G. Geology-  17



37 DIP BISWAS 2003-10-10 254
38 DEBATTAMMA DAS 2005-04-20 253
39 RAJENDRA MANDAL 2003-11-23 253
40 DISHA MONDAL 2005-02-26 251
41 DEBJIT SARDAR 2004-05-23 251
42 MAINAK BISWAS 2005-04-10 250
43 ANKIT MONDAL 2004-12-20 250
44 HARIDAS MANDAL 2005-12-02 250
45 BABUL PRIYO BAGDI 2004-09-13 250
46 PRITAM BARMAN 2004-03-30 249
47 SOUVIK NARU 2003-12-29 249
48 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS 2006-04-22 248
49 PRAYAS BISWAS 2004-05-06 248
50 SAMANNITA DAS 2003-10-16 247
51 BIDISHA SAHA 2005-09-10 246
52 PRITHWIRAJ RAY 2006-05-10 245
53 NILADRI DAS 2003-08-07 245
54 SAYAN RANJIT 2005-10-01 245
55 SMARTA DAS 2004-04-15 245
56 PAYAL SARKAR 2005-01-01 242
57 BIPASHA SARKAR 2005-09-22 241
58 BIDISHA BISWAS 2007-01-12 241
59 JUDHISHTHIR ROY 2004-12-31 241
60 DEBAGNI SAHA 2004-01-24 241
61 PARAMBRATA MAJUMDER 2005-03-17 239
62 RIDDHI BARMAN 2003-10-01 237
63 NIPAM SARKAR 2004-05-11 237
64 DEBARGHYA MONDAL 2005-02-04 236
65 BIDISHA DAS 2006-04-04 235
66 ANKUR SAHA 2004-08-30 233
67 RAJARSHI ROY 2004-05-04 232
68 SOUMIK BISOI 2005-08-12 231
69 JEET SAHA 2007-01-02 231
70 SAYAN KUMAR ROY 2005-12-21 230
71 SHATORUP SARKAR 2004-06-09 229
72 SANJUKTA ROY 2002-05-01 229
73 KALYAN BHUNIYA 2003-11-13 228
74 SUBHAM PROSAD 2005-11-21 227
75 SUJOY SARKAR 2006-01-06 226
76 ARKADYUTI SAHA 2006-04-09 226
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77 DEEPAGNI BISWAS 2006-06-19 225
78 LOKESH NATH SARDAR 2005-01-15 224
79 TARUN SAHA 2005-10-05 224
80 PRIYANSHU MONDAL 2006-05-10 223
81 ISHIKA SETH 2006-08-17 223
82 AMIT BAIRAGI 2005-06-03 223
83 ARNAB ROY 2005-04-16 222
84 DHIRAJ BAIDYA 2005-11-27 218
85 KRISHNA GOPAL GAYEN 2001-12-09 218
86 KAUSHANI SAMADDAR 2006-03-20 217
87 SUPON SARKAR 2003-09-08 217
88 ARKADEEP BALA 2004-01-17 211
89 SUDIPTA HALDER 2004-12-06 209
90 MUSKAN BISWAS 2005-06-04 209
91 SUJAL ROY 2006-11-12 207
92 DIPTANGSHU DAS 2004-11-17 206
93 ANKUSH DAS 2004-07-26 206
94 NEHA SINGHA 2004-08-10 204
95 SUPRIYA SARKAR 2004-10-01 202
96 ARPITA BARMAN 2006-04-21 201
97 SUPRIYO NASKAR 2007-05-18 200
98 ATREYI MAITY 2006-12-26 196
99 SWADHIN SARKAR 2004-08-15 196
100 PARMITA DAS 2005-11-14 196
101 ANIK SAHA 2006-04-17 196
102 PUJA MONDAL 2006-07-01 194
103 PRIYANSHU BALA 1995-03-15 194
104 ARATRIKA NASKAR 2006-07-04 194
105 ANIKET GWALIYA 2006-09-22 193
106 SHREYASHREE KHATUA 2006-09-05 193
107 ADRIJA SAMANTA 2005-11-06 192
108 ARAK KRISHNA DAS 2005-09-12 191
109 PRITHWISH ROY 2005-04-22 190
110 SAMANWAY ROY 2006-12-19 190
111 LABONI GHARAMI 2005-09-10 190
112 ANIKET PATRA 2006-08-02 190
113 MANOJIT ROY 2007-03-04 188
114 ADREE DAS 2005-10-09 188
115 AYUSH DAS 2004-01-16 187
116 PRIYABRATA DAS 2005-10-30 186
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117 SUBHADEEP MAJUMDER 2005-07-17 186
118 SOUMYAJIT DAS 2006-03-28 185
119 SUMIT MANDAL 2004-05-15 184
120 LIZA SARDAR 2003-09-20 182
121 MRINAL ROY 2004-06-04 181
122 DEBJIT BARMON 2006-05-24 181
123 DISHARI MANDAL 2003-07-02 181
124 DEBJIT BISWAS 2005-05-27 180
125 DIPA ROY 2006-06-11 180

West Bengal H. S. Council STST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 AMRIT MURMU 2006-05-23 209
2 TIYASHA BARUA 2006-06-09 194
3 SAGEN HEMBRAM 2004-07-09 183
4 SANGA BASKEY 2004-07-19 182
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West Bengal H. S. Council OBC AOBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 IRFAN MOMIN 2005-03-22 290
2 SRIJA MONDAL 2004-06-20 286
3 NIFAT AHAMMED 2004-09-08 277
4 NOWSHIN SHARMILE 2002-01-12 276
5 FAHIM AFTAB 2004-05-09 273
6 RAHIDUJJAMAN 2002-10-21 271
7 RIJAN MONDAL 2002-12-31 269
8 MUSHARAF 2002-09-18 266
9 RIFA ENAM 2003-02-28 266
10 MAIMUNA KHATUN 2007-01-07 261
11 KHALID HASSAN BISWAS 2002-07-14 258
12 MUSIRA MOLLICK 2006-01-11 257
13 LISAN AHMED 2005-08-29 254
14 SAYAB AKTAR 2004-05-21 252
15 MOBARAK SEIKH 2006-11-20 252
16 MD WAHID MAMTAZ 2006-03-06 252
17 ARIF AZAM 2004-02-09 251
18 MD MIRAJ MOLLA 2003-03-10 250
19 IMRAN FARHAT 2004-08-08 249
20 MAKSUD SIDDIQUI 2003-11-03 245
21 ABUJAHID MIAH 2005-03-13 244
22 IFFAT NASRIN 2003-07-29 244
23 SAMIM ROUSHAN 2004-12-25 242
24 MAHAMUDA ISLAM 2005-08-26 241
25 ISRAT TUHIN SHAIKH 2005-12-28 236
26 SUHANA ALI 2006-12-02 235
27 ABU MOJAHID 2006-09-11 234
28 RAKIB SIDDIQUE 2005-05-30 233
29 JANNAT PARVIN 2005-03-08 230
30 SAIKH ANISHA PARBIN 2006-02-23 227
31 TASHNIM AHAMED 2005-10-07 224
32 SUMAIYA LASKAR 2006-08-15 218
33 AYAZ AHMED 2003-05-10 218
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West Bengal H. S. Council OBC BOBC B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SANDIP GHOSH 2005-09-09 298
2 MAITREYEE MANNA 2004-04-19 286
3 INDRANI SEN 2006-09-27 286
4 SAYAN MANDAL 2005-07-31 282
5 MOUSHUMI SUTRADHAR 2006-08-17 282
6 ARYAN SUDIPTA HALDER 2005-06-03 280
7 JAYDEB MAHATA 2004-08-27 277
8 PARIJATH DEY 2006-05-29 277
9 RUPAM PAL 2004-07-01 277
10 RANABIR SIKDAR 2006-05-31 274
11 ANJAN DATTA 2004-12-22 274
12 SOHAM ROY 2003-01-03 273
13 IMAN MAJEE 2005-07-25 272
14 KAPIL DEB MANDAL 2003-03-10 272
15 TULIKA ROY 2005-12-10 272
16 ANUBHAB DAS 2003-09-08 272
17 MIJANUR GAZI 2002-02-22 272
18 KOUSTAV PAL 2004-10-19 271
19 ANKIT KARMAKAR 2003-09-05 270
20 SOHAM DAS 2006-03-27 270
21 SUCHETAN GHOSH 2004-01-17 266
22 SATTWICK DAS 2005-08-25 266
23 ANIMESH GHOSH 2004-05-13 265
24 DEBARPAN GHOSH 2004-09-24 264
25 AGNICK GHOSH 2004-07-15 263
26 SUBHAJIT SEN 2005-03-18 261
27 SAYAN BHOWMIK 2006-04-30 261
28 PARTHA MAHATO 2005-06-17 260
29 SUBHANITA BISWAS 2005-04-25 260
30 SUNITA ROY 2005-11-06 257
31 RISHIRAJ DEBNATH 2006-02-19 256
32 SAGARIKA SARKAR 2002-09-30 256
33 SAYAN JANA 2004-10-24 255
34 SUBHAM PARTA PATRA 2006-02-11 255
35 SOUMYAJIT DAS 2006-04-19 254
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36 AMAN MAHATA 2003-08-22 253
37 SOUGATA NANDI 2006-07-02 253
38 MOUMITA RANA 2006-04-08 251
39 KUNAL DEASI 2006-07-01 249
40 RAJARSHI LAKSHMAN 2005-02-08 249
41 PAYEL BASAK 2006-11-15 248
42 SABUJ MONDAL 2003-09-22 248
43 SAYAK DE 2005-09-26 247
44 DEBAMITA SUTRADHAR 2003-11-15 246
45 SAYANTI GHOSH 2006-05-31 241
46 SOUMILI GHOSH 2005-11-22 241
47 ASMIT CHANDA 2005-06-20 241
48 PRITAM KAMILYA 2006-02-23 241
49 POULAMI GHOSH 2006-11-15 240
50 PIU DAS 2005-08-23 238
51 ANKAN BERA 2006-02-18 238
52 ARIJIT BHOWMICK 2004-11-14 237
53 RUP DEBNATH 2006-09-17 236
54 ADARSHA GHOSH 2006-04-06 235
55 PREMANGSU GUPTA 2005-02-27 235
56 PRITAM PAL 2006-12-23 235
57 ARINDAM GUCHHAIT 2005-10-23 233
58 SOUMYAJIT DEY 2005-04-12 230
59 SAYANTANI DEBNATH 2006-01-30 229
60 PUJA MAHATO 2004-08-15 228
61 SWARAN SARKAR 2005-05-22 225
62 SAIHAN ISLAM DHALI 2004-01-15 224
63 ARNAB MAJUMDER 2004-09-23 223
64 BRAJESH PAL 2004-12-20 222
65 MEDHAGNI SIKDER 2005-09-17 221
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Category: - P.D.(Combined)
The following candidates applied under PD category:

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 TISTA NANDI 2005-06-15 248
2 SOUMILI GHOSH 2005-11-22 241
3 RIK PATHAK 2004-02-06 204

Person  with  disability  above  40% or  more  will  only  be  considered  for
admission under PD category under RPD Act, 2016.

July  16,  2024 at  2:00  pm: Applicants  under  PD  category for
admission to U.G. course in Geological Sciences for the session 2024- 25
will  have  to  appear  before an  expert  committee constituted  by  the
University, at Prof. Anita Banerjee Memorial Hall (Ground Floor, U.G
Arts Building), Jadavpur University (Main Campus). They are advised to
bring  their  original  Disability  certificate  and  Handicapped  I-Card
issued by relevant authority.
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